XL22 Field-Adjustable Floodlight
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
Field-Adjustable Floodlight w/Selectable Beam Angles
XL22-60
Knuckle Mount w/ Trunnion Accessory
XL22-150
Slipfitter Mount w/ Trunnion Accessory
KEY FEATURES
100,000 HRS IP RATINGWET RATED
.
..
..
.
.
BEAM ANGLE ADJ.
Selectable power, CCT, beam angle, and photocell
Available models & wattages:
XL22-35: 35/30/25/20W
XL22-60: 60/50/40/30W
XL22-80: 80/70/60/50W
XL22-150: 150/125/100/75W
Selectable CCT: 3000/4000/5000K
Suitable for wet locations
 0-10V dimming
On/Off photocell available for all models

WATTAGE 100W 100W 100W
INPUT WATTS 104.3W 103.5W 104.3W 104.1W 103.9W 104.7W 104.2W 104W 104.5W
LUMENS 14,525 16,333 14,951 17,295 18,499 17,523 15,599 17,530 15,645
EFFICACY 139.7 157.6 142.7 165.5 176.2 169.1 150.2 167.4 150.9
CRI 81 81 81 84 84 84 83 83 83
VOLTAGE RATING 120-277V
XL22-150@ 75W 3000K 4000K 5000K
NEMA TYPE 7H X 6V 6H X 6V 5H X 5V 7H X 6V 6H X 6V 5H X 5V 7H X 6V 6H X 6V 5H X 5V
BEAM ANGLE 90° 75° 55° 90° 75° 55° 90° 75° 55°
WATTAGE 75W 75W 75W
INPUT WATTS 78.6W 77.9W 78.7W 77.7W 78.5W 78.3W 78.4W 78.1W 78.2W
LUMENS 11,190 12,615 11,483 13,358 14,209 13,471 12,055 13,498 12,037
EFFICACY 143.9 162.4 147.0 170.5 181.5 174.2 154.8 172.4 155.5
CRI 81 81 81 84 84 84 83 83 83
VOLTAGE RATING 120-277V
XL22-150/480 @ 150W 3000K 4000K 5000K
NEMA TYPE 7H X 6V 6H X 6V 5H X 5V 7H X 6V 6H X 6V 5H X 5V 7H X 6V 6H X 6V 5H X 5V
BEAM ANGLE 90° 75° 55° 90° 75° 55° 90° 75° 55°
WATTAGE 150W 150W 150W
INPUT WATTS 156.64W 149.5W 156.45W 139.47W 136.2W 136.24W 151.2W 144.5W 150.3W